The Important Information/Disclaimer is incorporated in the catalog where these specifications came from or
available online at www.avx.com/disclaimer/ by reference and should be reviewed in full before placing any order. 39
C0G (NP0) – General Specifications
PART NUMBER (SEE PAGE 4 FOR COMPLETE PART NUMBER EXPLANATION)
LD05
Size
LD02 - 0402
LD03 - 0603